
Quotes Received 1 Invited Suppliers 69

Active Quotes 1 Intent to Participate 3

Shortlisted Quotes 1 Responded 1

Line Summary Yes

Unit Qty Total Amount Award Quote Price

01 VACUUM CLEANER BAG, PAPER, #EK-264PB, SANITAIRE Package 1500 1,335.00 Yes 0.89

02 BAG ZIPPER, RED CLOTH, EUREKA #25381B (NO SUBSTITUTIONS) Each 140 1,909.60 Yes 13.64

03 BEATER BAR BRUSH KIT #52282-3 sss Package 10 27.20 Yes 2.72

04 BELT DRIVE SANITAIR 30563A sss Each 3500 1,015.00 Yes 0.29

05 DISTURB ASSEMBLY EUREKA VG2 Each 250 3,775.00 Yes 15.1

06 (ALT) DISTURB ASSEMBLY EUREKA VG2 Each 250 NB

07 MOTOR SEAL GASKET SANITAIR #30517 Each 200 96.00 Yes 0.48

08 MOTOR #11073-14 KENT Each 140 5,139.40 Yes 36.71

09 FAN CHAMBER COVER SANITAIR #13770-1 Each 50 215.00 Yes 4.3

10 BASE ASSEMBLY, SANITAIR #53474-3 Each 30 558.00 Yes 18.6

11 CORD RETAINER-LOWER SSS #13154-1 Each 180 70.20 Yes 0.39

12 CORD RETAINER UPPER SSS #13153-1 Each 175 68.25 Yes 0.39

13 VACUUM ELECTRICAL CORD, SANITAIR #PF-M1377 Each 200 2,430.00 Yes 12.15

14 FURNITURE GUARD, SANITAIR #26296-9 Each 50 105.00 Yes 2.1

15 FOOT PEDAL SANITAIRE #E-24834-1 Each 10 12.10 Yes 1.21

16 HANDLE SOCKET SSS #A-5236-3-1 Each 30 153.90 Yes 5.13

17 PLATE BOTTOM SSS #25922-1 Each 10 51.20 Yes 5.12

16,960.85

Award RFQ: 174-15 Floor Machine Parts
Garland ISD

1 VACUUM CLEANER BAG, PAPER, #EK-264PB, SANITAIRE WEDGE SUPPLY INC

Line Supplier

Reason 

Code

3 BEATER BAR BRUSH KIT #52282-3 sss WEDGE SUPPLY INC

2 BAG ZIPPER, RED CLOTH, EUREKA #25381B (NO SUBSTITUTIONS) WEDGE SUPPLY INC

5 DISTURB ASSEMBLY EUREKA VG2 WEDGE SUPPLY INC

4 BELT DRIVE SANITAIR 30563A sss WEDGE SUPPLY INC

7 MOTOR SEAL GASKET SANITAIR #30517 WEDGE SUPPLY INC

6 (ALT) DISTURB ASSEMBLY EUREKA VG2 WEDGE SUPPLY INC

9 FAN CHAMBER COVER SANITAIR #13770-1 WEDGE SUPPLY INC

8 MOTOR #11073-14 KENT WEDGE SUPPLY INC

11 CORD RETAINER-LOWER SSS #13154-1 WEDGE SUPPLY INC

10 BASE ASSEMBLY, SANITAIR #53474-3 WEDGE SUPPLY INC

13 VACUUM ELECTRICAL CORD, SANITAIR #PF-M1377 WEDGE SUPPLY INC

12 CORD RETAINER UPPER SSS #13153-1 WEDGE SUPPLY INC

15 FOOT PEDAL SANITAIRE #E-24834-1 WEDGE SUPPLY INC

14 FURNITURE GUARD, SANITAIR #26296-9 WEDGE SUPPLY INC

17 PLATE BOTTOM SSS #25922-1 WEDGE SUPPLY INC

16 HANDLE SOCKET SSS #A-5236-3-1 WEDGE SUPPLY INC





Yes No 0.89 Y 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Yes No 13.64 Y 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Yes No 2.72 Y 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Yes No 0.29 Y 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Yes No 15.1 Y 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Yes No 0.48 Y 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Yes No 36.71 Y 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Yes No 4.3 Y 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Yes No 18.6 Y 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Yes No 0.39 Y 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Yes No 0.39 Y 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Yes No 12.15 Y 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Yes No 2.1 Y 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Yes No 1.21 Y 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Yes No 5.13 Y 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Yes No 5.12 Y 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%


